Rotary Means Business 

Rotary Club of Marco Island Noontime 

Official Guide to Rotary Members (M) 

& Sponsors (S) 
Please Support these Reputable Members & Businesses that Give Back to the Community
	Vocation
	Name/ Business/Status
	Phone
	Email/Website

	Arbitrator
	Tom Menaker (M/S)
	239-272-6543
	TomMenaker@aol.com

	Attorney
	Jennifer Tenney (M/S)

Tenney Law PLLC
	239-304-6074
	jtenney@tenneylawmarco.com
www.tenneylawmarco.com 

	Attorney
	Chris Lombardo (S)
	239-649-6555
	www.wpl-legal.com

	Auto Service
	Gorman’s Auto Service & Tire Center- Cathy Gorman (S)
	239-394-3944
	www.Gormansauto.com


	Bank
	 Diana Bellini (M), VP, Senior Relationship Mgr, PNC Bank
	239-687-7234
	diana.bellini@pnc.com

	Bank
	First Citizens (S)


	239-389-5200

330-620-9767
	Melissa.davidson@firstcitizens.com
Adam.ryzenman@firstcitizens.com

	Bank
	US Bank (S)

Yvonne Bourk
	239-405-9498
	Yvonne.bourk@usbank.com

	Blinds
	Amy Poss (M)
Amy’s Blinds on Marco Island
	239-970-8588


	Amy@amysblinds.com
www.amysblinds.com 

	Boat Club
	Marco Island Yacht Club (S)
	239-394-0199
	www.Marcoislandyachtclub.net 

	Book Seller
	Sunshine Booksellers & Pac Fore
	239-394-5343
	www.Sunshinebookseller.com  

	Builder
	Samantha Bruntjen (M)
Gulfstream Homes 
	239-601-7445
	sbruntjen@arcs-gh.com 

www.Gulfstreamhomes.com 

	Catering Sales Exec
	Jill Sandberg (M/S)
	262-573-3662 
	wlkinonsunshine@gmail.com

	Cable Provider
	Summit Broadband (S)
Steven Ralston
	877-678-6648


	www.Summit-broadband.com 

steven.ralsron@summit-broadband.com

	CFO/Treasurer
	Gene D’Onofrio (M/S)
	401-413-5424 
	gdonofrio5@gmail.com

	Civil Engineer
	Joseph J. Nolan (M)

CKS Engineers, Inc.
	215-527-8655
	Nojo812@aol.com 

	Cleaning Service
	Mike Richards (M)
Sparkle Carpet Cleaning
	239-394-8808
	sparklecleaningLLC@gmail.com

	Clothing Store
	Rebecca Brisbois (M)
Pink Hibiscus
	239-259-4488
	RebeccaBrisbois@gmail.com 

	Co-Creative Life Coaching
	Durell Buzzini (M/S)

Joy This Way
	207-745-4679
	durell@joythisway.com

	Condo Manager
	Al Diaz (M, S)
	239-438-5285
	manager@royalmarcoway.com 

	Contractor
	Anabela Fernandes (M,S)
Elite Contracting Services
	413--246-5393
	afernandes@eservicegroupinc.com 

	Contractor/

Attorney
	Benjamin S. Ramsey (M)

Self employed
	859-338-1994
	ben@bcsapropertiesllc.com 

	Construction Exec
	Deb Henry (M/S)
	267-241-2519
	dbhenry114@comcast.net 

	Director of Capital Initiatives
	John Riley (M,S)
YMCA of Collier County
	239-687-6415
	capital@ymcacollier.org 

	Doctor
	Dr. Al Bismonte (M/S
	239-961-9996
	gonefishin1620@icloud.com 

	Educate the Children
	Prem Advani (M/S)
	847-494-6410
	premadvani40@gmail.com
www. educate-the-children.org

	Education
	George Abounader (M,S)

Retired CEO/Principal MICMS
	239-272-3962
	georgeabounader3962@gmail.com 

	Education
	Rene Ford (M/S), Retired,
Garrison School District 
	914-552-5547
	Gamesford16@gmail.com 

	Education
	Matthew Huneke (M)
MI Charter Middle School
	732-551-9885
	mhuneke@MICMS.org 

	Electrical Tradesman
	Tyler Bantel


	908-329-8156
	TylerBantel98@gmail.com 

	Electric
	LCEC (S)
	800-599-2356
	www.lcec.net

	
Entrepreneur
	Karyn Brooks (M)
	412-576-4114
	Kbrooksie23@me.com 

	Executive- Pharmaceuticals
	Detlef Rethage (M/S)
DAR Giving
	508-215-9276
	Detlef.rethage@gmail.com

	Export/Import
	Tarik Ayasun (M/S)

Taray Int’l, President/CEO 
	239-682-0445
	Tayasun@Taray.com
www.Taray.com    

	Financial Advisor
	Tyler Canady (M/S)
Morgan Stanley
	239-331-1625
	Tyler.canady@ms.com 

	Financial Advisor
	Kyle A Stanutz (M)

Merrill Lynch
	630-740-5250
	Kyle.stanutz@gmail.com 

	Florist
	Bella Florals (S)
	855-486-2424
	www.bfandmore.com   

	Furniture
	MI Mattress & Furniture (S)
	239-970-4095
	www.marcoislandmattress.com


	Graphics & Marketing
	Meraki Hive Creative Design Studio (S)
	239-394-2774
	https://merakihive.com/

	Greater Good
	Greater Good of Marco (S)

Patrick Giersch
	
	www.Greatergoodmarco.com 

	Hair Salon
	Miranda’s Hair World (S)
	239-259-8848
	www.mirandashairworld.com 

	Home Watch & Security
	Scott Davis (M) Davis Security & Home Watch Systems
	908-377-2205
	scottd@davissolutionssecurity.com ,

	Insurance
	Kenny Moss (M)

Insurance Solutions
	239-777-7611
	keniii@marcoinsurance.com

	Insurance & Banking
	Steve Suiter (M/S)

Retired
	563-370-2386
	

	Landscape Service
	Yvette Benarroch (M/S)

Affordable Landscape
	239-253-8507
	alsmarcoyvette@gmail.com  

	Law Enforcement Officer
	Geoff Fahringer (M)

Retired
	239-253-4091
	Gfahringer@yahoo.com 

	Marina
	Rose Marina (S) Dan High
	
	

	Marketing Executive Wellness
	Julianne Jones (M)

The Wellness Company
	860-866-6365
	JonesJulianne7@gmail.com


	Marketing & Custom Menswear
	Diane Opelt (M)

Managing Partner
	508-397-6377
	Diane@dianeopelt.com

	Microsoft Corp
	Wendy Ring (M)

Content Program Manager
	218-234-9694
	wendy.ring@outlook.com 

	Minister
	Reverend Jessica Harris Babcock (M)

St Marks Episcopal Church
	239-238-0302
	Jessica@stmarksmarco.org 

	Minister
	Pastor Scott Kerens (M)

Marco Presbyterian Church
	239-394-8186
	www.marcochurch.com 

	Museum
	Pat & Ron Rutledge (S)

MI Historical Society
	239-252-1440
	www.themihs.info 

	Newspaper
	Val Simon (S), Coastal Breeze
	239-393-4991
	Val@coastalbreezenews.com

	Non-Profit
	Sue Haviland (M/S)

President, Step Smart Collier
	443-677-0389
	shaviland@earthlink.net 

	Office Supplies
	Phil Penzo (M/S)

Marco Office Supply
	239-216-7442
	Philip@marcoofficesupply.com 

www.marcoofficesupply.com 

	Paralegal
	Taylor Davis (M)

Ron Webster Law Office
	908-894-9951
	davistay@kean.edu

	Photography
	Cara’s Royal Photography (S)
	
	www.carasroyalphotography.com 

	Plumber
	Prout’s Plumbing (S)
	239-394-1668
	www.proutesplumbing.com 

	Pressure Washing
	Kenny Moss (M)

Paradise Pressure Washing
	239-777-7611
	KenMoss@marcoislandpressurewashing.com
Marcoislandpressurewashing.com


	Psychologist
	Linda Cassens (M/S)
	618-304-5844
	lindacassens@gmail.com

	Real Estate Broker
	Chris Sullivan (M/S)
	239-404-5548
	chris@marcoluxuryhomes.com 

	Real Estate Broker 
	Linda Sandlin (M/S)

RE/MAX Affinity Plus
	239-777-9200
	linda@marcorealtysource.com
www.marcorealtysource.com  

	Realtor
	Yvette Benarroch (M/S)

RE/MAX Affinity Plus
	239-253-8507
	alsmarcoyvette@gmail.com  

	Real Estate Rentals
	Sea Duggan (M), Sky Run Vacation Rentals, Owner
	763-257-4842
	duggan.sean.m@gmail.com 

	Receptionist,Realtor
	Alexandra Diaz

Tenny Law, Keller Williams
	239-535-5998
	Alexandrasellsmarco@kw.com

	Red Cross, Cincinnati
	Pat Ettensohn (M/S)

Retired CEO
	239-642-7030
	pat@ettensohn.com

	Security
	Scott Davis (M,S) Davis Security & Homewatch Solutions
	908-377-2205
	ScottUPD2676@gmail.com 

	Shipping
	Sunshine Booksellers & Pac Fore 
	239-394-5343
	Sunshinebooksellers.com

	Sounds Systems
	Danny Diaz, Tonal Technology
	239) 961-3235
	Tonaltechnology.com 

	US Air Force Full Colonel, Retired
	Rick LoCastro (M)

Collier County Commissioner
	239-777-2452
	ricklocastro@hotmail.com 

	Volunteers
	AL’s Pals- Jim & Allyson Richards (M,S) 
	
	allysonrichards@me.com 

	Wealth Management
	Guerin & English Wealth Mgt.

Darcie Guerin (S)
	239-394-7280
	Darcie.guerin@raymondjames.com 

	YMCA of S Collier
	Cindy Love
	239-394-9622
	www.ymcacollier.org 


